Bar Food

The perfect accompaniment to a drink or two.

Chicken with Chilli Honey, chipotle & lime mayonnaise (883kcal)
Halloumi Fries, chipotle chilli jam (v) (772kcal)
Crispy Calamari, saffron aioli (382kcal)

Artichoke, Red Pepper & Slow-Roasted Tomato Arancini, pesto mayonnaise (ve)
(673kcal)

Honey-Glazed Chorizo Sausages (819kcal)

Handmade Scotch Egg, bloody mary ketchup™ (76 1kcal)

Pecorino, Sage & Pancetta Sausage Roll, Stokes English mustard (496kcal)
Padroén Peppers, extra virgin olive oil, Maldon sea salt (ve) (229kcal)

Cauliflower Wings’, soy & sweet chilli sauce (ve) (388kcal)

Ask a member of our team for what's available today.

On Tap
We pride ourselves on having an ever-changing range of draught beers available on our
bar for you to enjoy. We rotate our taps with the freshest craft beer from UK breweries as

well as new seasonal flavours and exclusive brews from all over the world.

Ask a member of our team for what we have on today.

Scan the code to order and pay from the comfort of your table.

Allergens & dietary information available on the final page of the menu.
Adults need around 2000kcal a day.




Champagne

Italian
Sparkling

English
Sparkling

Champagne & Sparkling

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
France, 12% vol
Initially fruity with a touch of vanilla and brioche, a classic

Moet et Chandon NV Sparkling

France, 12% vol

Delicate, with fruity flavours and a brilliant effervescence.
Perfect for a celebration

Mionetto Prosecco Rosé
Italy, 119 vol
Delicate with an elegant bouquet of pink peaches

Prosecco
Italy, 119 vol
Dry, citrusy and very easy drinking

Chapel Down Rosé Brut

England, 11.5% vol

Blackcurrant, strawberries and rosehip — a quintessentially
English sparkling rosé

Ridgeview Brut NV

England, 12% vol

A fantastic English alternative to champagne.
Citrus fruit aroma'’s with a touch of honey

125ml

6.95

6.10

Bottle

65.00

60.00

32.00

28.00

39.00

40.00

Crisp, Dry,
Elegant

Fresh Aromas,
Fruity,
Bright

Rich,
Aromatic,

Silky

White

Ca Bolani Pinot Grigio

Italy, 12% vol

Well balanced minerals and fruit with notes of
green apple and citrus

La Sauterelle, Picpoul de Pinet (ve)

France, 13% vol

Crisp with a slightly sweet buttery finish, notes of
honeydew melon and white blossom

Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis

France, 12.5% vol

At first dry with delicate floral notes, followed by
powerful green apple

Luisella Inzolia Pinot Grigio

Italy, 12% vol

A characterful take on the Italian classic, gentle
peachy notes

Sandbox Chenin Blanc
South Africa, 12.5% vol
Smooth ripe tropical fruit flavours

Terre Forti Trebbiano Chardonnay
Italy, 12% vol
Aromas of apple and pears and citrus fruit

Vidal Reserve Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, 13% vol
Fragrant and zesty with cut grass aromas

Donatien Bahuaud N7 Sancerre
France, 12% vol
Aromas of white-fleshed fruits and citrus fruits

Interpunkt Sauvignon Blanc

South Africa, 12.5% vol

A crisp Sauvignon Blanc, sustainably packaged
in a cardboard bottle

Skeleton Coast Sauvignon Blanc

South Africa, 12.5% vol

Crisp acidity with grapefruit and lemon notes on the
palate

Depende Albarino DO Rias Baixas (ve)
Spain, 12.5% vol

Intense fruity aromas of apple, apricot and delicate
honey

175ml

6.85

7.15

6.85

6.20

6.45

8.20

9.40

7.55

6.75

250ml

9.45

9.85

9.45

8.55

8.90

11.30

12.95

10.40

9.25

Bottle

2550

26.50

34.00

25.50

23.00

24.00

30.50

35.00

28.00

25.00

29.00



Fruity,
Easy,
Soft

Big,
Powerful,
Intense

Silky,
Smooth,
Sophisticated

Red

Interpunkt Shiraz

South Africa, 12.5% vol

A juicy and easy drinking Shiraz in a sustainable
cardboard bottle

Smooth Talker Merlot

South Africa, 13% vol

Juicy and approachable with notes of clove and
vanilla

Velvet Devil Merlot

USA, 13.5% vol

Super smooth with dark cherry, cedar and a hint of
tobacco

Mark West Pinot Noir

USA, 13.5% vol

Medium bodied with delightful aromas of black
cherry, strawberry and plum

Zuccardi Q Malbec

Argentina, 14% vol

A deep violet colour with plums, blackberries an
spicy notes. Perfect with food

19 Crimes Red

Australia, 13.5% vol

A powerful red dominated by spice, chocolate and
cedar

Crush Grapes Not Dreams

Cabernet Sauvignon

South Africa, 13% vol

Fruity aromas, filled with cherry, vanilla and
blackberry

Tondeluna Rioja (ve)

Spain, 13% vol

Smooth and easy drinking, rich strawberry and
cherries

El Bar Malbec
Argentina, 14% vol
Silky, intense fruity flavours with a long finish

175ml

7.55

6.35

7.55

8.75

7.00

6.05

6.75

6.85

250ml

10.40

8.70

10.40

12.05

9.65

8.35

9.25

9.45

Bottle

28.00

23.50

30.00

28.00

32.50

26.00

22.50

25.00

25.50

Fruitful,
Delicious,
Soft

Elegant,
Refined,
Light

7
Rose
175ml
Pinot Grigio Luisella Rosé 6.35
Italy, 12% vol
Soft and delicate with notes of strawberries
Talking Point White Zinfandel 6.20
USA, 10.5% vol
A classic White Zinfandel, full of fruity flavours
Le Bijou Rosé 7.25

France, 12.5% vol
Light, dry and packed with summer fruits

Love by Leoube

France, 13% vol

Organic wine from the Cote de Provence, crisp
with soft red fruity flavours

Tondeluna Rosé

Spain, 13% vol

A refreshing and light Spanish rosé, with vibrant
cherry and sweet spice

250ml

8.70

8.565

10.00

Bottle

23.50

23.00

27.00

31.00

2450



Our Twists
on Classics

Signatures

Classic & Signature Cocktails

Pornstar Martini
Absolut Vanilia vodka, passion fruit, raspberry dusting and
a shot of Prosecco

Espresso Martini
Ketel One vodka, Tia Maria, cold brew coffee, sugar syrup,
coffee beans

Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Fever-Tree Mojito Mixer,

fresh mint, lime, soda

Tommy’s Margarita
ElJimador Blanco tequila, lime, sugar syrup, salt, dried lemon

Campari Negroni
Campari, sweet vermouth, gin

Hibiscus Refresher
El Jimador Blanco tequila, Cointreau, Fever-Tree Pink
Grapefruit Soda, hibiscus, dried lemon

Pineapple Mezcalita

Havana Cuban Spiced rum, Montelobos Espadin Joven Mezcal,

pineapple juice, tabasco, crushed chillies, dried pineapple

Cuban Mai Tai
Havana Cuban Spiced rum, Cointreau, orgeat syrup, lemon,
cherries, dried pineapple

Blackberry Old Fashioned
Moose Blackberry Liqueur, Woodford Reserve Bourbon, sugar
syrup, bitters, blackberries

=

ﬁ

9.50

9.50

8.95

9.50

8.95

995

9.95

9.95

895

Seasonal
Spritzes

Low & No

Seasonal Spritzes

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda, dried orange

Hibiscus & Orange Blossom Spritz
Tanqueray gin, prosecco, Fever-Tree Raspberry & Orange
Blossom Soda, hibiscus, dried orange

Yuzu and Lime Spritz
Ketel One vodka, Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda, prosecco,
dried lemon

Yuzu, White Grape & Apricot Fizz
Tanqgueray 0.0, Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot soda,
Elderflower, Yuzu, dried orange (21 1kcal)

Amalfi Spritz
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda,
dried lemon (97kcal)

—O O O

!

9.00

9.50

9.50

6.50

6.50

Alcohol-free cocktails are unable to be sold to anyone under the age of 18.

Radlers

Served chilled in a tankard glass, we've created a refreshingly light beer

and flavoured soda combination — perfect for summer!

Pink Grapefruit Radler
Camden Hells, Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda, dried lemon

Mexican Lime Radler
Camden Hells, Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda, dried lemon

Adults need around 2000kcals a day.
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UK Craft

Fruit &
Wheat

World Lager

Belgian

Beer & Cider

Siren Yulu
England, 3.6% vol e 330ml

An intricate beer with layers of Earl Grey tea and citrus notes for a refreshing finish

Wild Beer Ferment IPA
England, 5.2% vol e 440ml
A balanced IPA with pink grapefruit notes and a crisp finish

SALT Huckaback New England IPA
England, 5.5 vol e 440ml
A smooth bodied, juicy beer with soft bitterness on the end

Schofferhofer Grapefruit Radler

Germany, 2.5% vol ¢ 500ml

An intensely refreshing Radler created from the blending of Hefeweizen and
grapefruit

Bacchus Raspberry Beer
Belgium, 5% vol ¢ 375ml
Light and refreshing with a spritzy tartness

Maisel’s Weisse

Germany, 5.2% vol e 500ml

Traditional Weissbier made in the old Bavarian style, offering the
unmistakable character of fine cellar yeast

Corona
UK, 4.5% vol ¢ 330ml
A premium lager best served cold with a fresh wedge of lime

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Italy, 5% vol e 330ml
An ltalian lager with a crisp and refreshing taste and subtle citrus aroma

Duchess De Bourgogne
Belgium, 6.2% vol ¢ 330ml
A unique amber beer with an oaky and sour cherry aroma

Leffe Blond

Belgium, 6% vol ¢ 330ml

A blond abbey beer with subtle notes of vanilla and cloves and a bittersweet
finish

Low & No

Cider

Beer & Cider

Lucky Saint 0.5% Lager
Germany, 0.5%vol (53kcal) ¢ 330ml
Superior Taste. A classic, refreshing lager with a citrus hop finish

Big Drop Paradiso Citra IPA

England, 0.5% vol (63kcal) e 330ml

A dash of Citra hops to this boozeless brew lends a lush hop-driven, citrus, lime
and grapefruit aroma

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%
Italy, 0.0% vol (76kcal) e 330ml
A light bodied lager with a refreshing, citrus finish

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0.0%

Sweden, 0.0% vol (195kcal) ¢ 500ml

A perfectly balanced cider with freshly picked strawberries balanced with
refreshing lime but no alcohol

Guinness 0.0%
Dublin, 0.0%vol (86kcal)
The Guinness with everything except the alcohol

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Sweden, 4% vol ¢ 500ml

A perfectly balanced cider with freshly picked strawberries balanced with
refreshing lime

Rekorderlig Blood Orange
Sweden, 4% vol ¢ 500ml
A refreshing, citrus cider with fresh blood orange

Sandford Orchards Devon Red
England, 4.5% vol ¢ 500ml
A perfectly balanced, refreshing medium cider

Sandford Orchards Berry Lane
England, 4% vol ¢ 500ml
A refreshingly tart yet sweet cider with perfectly ripe raspberries

Be sure to head over to the bar to try our ever-changing draught range.

Adults need around 2000kcals a day.



Spirits

Here are a few of our favourite spirits. We have a vast range available so please

Vodka

Rum

Gin

Whisk(e)y

ask a member of the team if the one you're after isn’t listed.

Baller Vodka

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Sipsmith
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda

Ciroc
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda

Sailor Jerry
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Kraken Black Spiced
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda

Bacardi Spiced
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Hendricks
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

Hendrick’s Neptunia
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Bombay Sapphire Citron Presse
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic Water

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Tarquin’s Raspberry & Rhubarb
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda

Monkey Shoulder
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Glenfiddich 12-Year-Old
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee
Paired perfectly with Coca Cola

Maker’s Mark
Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Italian Blood Orange Soda

Shots

PB&]J Tequila Rose 15% vol
Chambord Raspberry Liqueur,

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter whisky

Chocolate Button

El Jimador Blanco Tequila 40% vol

Olmeca Tequila 40% vol

Baileys, De Kuyper Creme de Cacao

Cazcabel Coffee Tequila 34% vol

Baby Guinness
Tia Maria, Baileys Irish Cream

Softs

Our House

Sodas

Fentimans Rose Lemonade (115kcal)

Fentimans Mandarin & Seville Orange (121kcal)
Fentimans Ginger Beer (108kcal)

Diet Coke (1kcal)

Coca-Cola (141kcal)

Still or Sparkling Water

Appletiser (130kcal)

Equinox Kombucha Ginger (40kcal)

We also have a range of softs on draught: Pepsi, Pepsi Max, R Whites Lemonade

Lychee, Raspberry & Orange Blossom

Fever Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom soda, Lychee syrup, raspberries (125kcal)

Yuzu & Lime
Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda, Yuzu, dried lemon (117kcal)

Hibiscus, White Grape & Apricot

Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda, Hibiscus syrup, raspberries (124kcal)

Blood Orange and Yuzu
Fever-Tree Blood Orange Soda, Yuzu, dried orange (126kcal)

Every sip of Fever-Tree contributes )
to the tiny forest movement tinyforest

In partnership with Fever-Tree, we are working with Earthwatch Europe to
support the planting and maintenance of Tiny Forests dotted around the
UK. Tiny Forests are dense, fast-growing woodlands the size of a tennis

court, purposefully planted in urban areas across the country to help enrich

biodiversity, support urban wildlife and help us all to reconnect with nature.

Adults need around 2000kcals a day.



Hot Drinks

Our 100% Arabica coffee offers a medium body & delicate taste. Containing beans from
plantations in Nicaragua, this coffee is linked to a project which supports the sustainable
wellbeing of 26 small scale coffee producing farms.

Coffee

Americano (80kcal) lAIIA'I.'I.I\

Cappuccino (137kcal)
Latte (129kcal)
Espresso (11kcal)
Flat White (11 7kcal)
Mocha (162kcal)

Iced Coffee (144kcal)

Add Espresso Shot (11kcal)

Add Flavoured Syrup: Caramel (63kcal), sugar-free caramel (8kcal), vanilla (67kcal)
Swap to Decaf Coffee Beans, Swap to Oat Drink™

Tea & Hot Chocolate

Pot of English Tea (49kcal)
Flavoured & Herbal Teas (49kcal)
Hot Chocolate (128kcal)

All of our hot drinks are served with a coconut macaroon (v) (70kcal).

Planning a Party?

Looking for the perfect pub to host your next birthday,
work event or celebration? Book your next get together
with us for any occasion. Visit our website to book or
ask a member of our team for more information.

All our allergen information is available online or via our Glass Onion app. It's easy to filter out
dishes containing any of the 14 major allergens and is always kept up to date. Our food and drinks
are prepared in food areas where cross-contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not
include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies, or intolerances, or need help accessing
our allergen information, please let us know before ordering.

(V) = made with vegetarian ingredients, (VE) = made with vegan ingredients, however some of our
preparation, cooking and serving methods could affect this. If you require more information, please
ask your server. * = this dish contains alcohol. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Weights stated
are approximate uncooked weights.**QOat Drink nutritional information available online.

Allitems are subject to availability. Adults need around 2000kcal a day. Please note all the wines by
the glass are available in 125ml. % Vol and calories were correct at time of print but may vary. Live
nutrition information is available online. Alcohol is served to those aged 18 and over only.



