Bar Food

The perfect accompaniment to a drink or two.

Chicken with Chilli Honey, chipotle & lime mayonnaise (883kcal)

Halloumi Fries, chipotle chilli jam (v) (772kcal)

Crispy Calamari, saffron aioli (382kcal)

Artichoke, Red Pepper & Slow-Roasted Tomato Arancini, pesto mayonnaise (ve) (673kcal)

Honey-Glazed Chorizo Sausages (819kcal)

Handmade Scotch Egg, bloody mary ketchup* (761kcal)

Pecorino, Sage & Pancetta Sausage Roll, Stokes English mustard (496kcal)

Padrón Peppers, extra virgin olive oil, Maldon sea salt (ve) (229kcal)

Cauliflower Wings*, soy & sweet chilli sauce (ve) (388kcal)

Ask a member of our team for what's available today.

On Tap

We pride ourselves on having an ever-changing range of draught beers available on our bar for you to enjoy. We rotate our taps with the freshest craft beer from UK breweries as well as new seasonal flavours and exclusive brews from all over the world.

Ask a member of our team for what we have on today.



Scan the code to order and pay from the comfort of your table.

Allergens & dietary information available on the final page of the menu.

Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

Champagne & Sparkling

		125ml	Bottle			175ml	250ml	Bottle
Champagne	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label France, 12% vol Initially fruity with a touch of vanilla and brioche, a classic		65.00	Crisp, Dry, Elegant	Ca Bolani Pinot Grigio Italy, 12% vol Well balanced minerals and fruit with notes of green apple and citrus	6.85	9.45	25.50
	Moet et Chandon NV Sparkling France, 12% vol Delicate, with fruity flavours and a brilliant effervescence. Perfect for a celebration		60.00		La Sauterelle, Picpoul de Pinet (ve) France, 13% vol Crisp with a slightly sweet buttery finish, notes of honeydew melon and white blossom	7.15	9.85	26.50
Italian Sparkling	Mionetto Prosecco Rosé Italy, 11% vol Delicate with an elegant bouquet of pink peaches	6.95	32.00		Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis France, 12.5% vol At first dry with delicate floral notes, followed by powerful green apple			34.00
	Prosecco Italy, 11% vol Dry, citrusy and very easy drinking	6.10	28.00		Luisella Inzolia Pinot Grigio <i>Italy, 12% vol</i> A characterful take on the Italian classic, gentle peachy notes	6.85	9.45	25.50
				Fresh Aromas, Fruity,	Sandbox Chenin Blanc South Africa, 12.5% vol Smooth ripe tropical fruit flavours	6.20	8.55	23.00
English Sparkling	Chapel Down Rosé Brut <i>England, 11.5% vol</i> Blackcurrant, strawberries and rosehip – a quintessentially English sparkling rosé		39.00	Bright	Terre Forti Trebbiano Chardonnay Italy, 12% vol Aromas of apple and pears and citrus fruit	6.45	8.90	24.00
	Ridgeview Brut NV England, 12% vol A fantastic English alternative to champagne. Citrus fruit aroma's with a touch of honey		40.00		Vidal Reserve Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand, 13% vol Fragrant and zesty with cut grass aromas	8.20	11.30	30.50
					Donatien Bahuaud N7 Sancerre France, 12% vol Aromas of white-fleshed fruits and citrus fruits	9.40	12.95	35.00
				Rich, Aromatic, Silky	Interpunkt Sauvignon Blanc South Africa, 12.5% vol A crisp Sauvignon Blanc, sustainably packaged in a cardboard bottle	7.55	10.40	28.00
					Skeleton Coast Sauvignon Blanc South Africa, 12.5% vol Crisp acidity with grapefruit and lemon notes on the palate	6.75	9.25	25.00
					Depende Albarino DO Rias Baixas (ve) Spain, 12.5% vol Intense fruity aromas of apple, apricot and delicate honey			29.00

honey

White

Red

		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Fruity, Easy, Soft	Interpunkt Shiraz South Africa, 12.5% vol A juicy and easy drinking Shiraz in a sustainable cardboard bottle	7.55	10.40	28.00
	Smooth Talker Merlot South Africa, 13% vol Juicy and approachable with notes of clove and vanilla	6.35	8.70	23.50
	Velvet Devil Merlot USA, 13.5% vol Super smooth with dark cherry, cedar and a hint of tobacco			30.00
	Mark West Pinot Noir USA, 13.5% vol Medium bodied with delightful aromas of black cherry, strawberry and plum	7.55	10.40	28.00
Big, Powerful, Intense	Zuccardi Q Malbec Argentina, 14% vol A deep violet colour with plums, blackberries an spicy notes. Perfect with food	8.75	12.05	32.50
	19 Crimes Red Australia, 13.5% vol A powerful red dominated by spice, chocolate and cedar	7.00	9.65	26.00
6111	Crush Grapes Not Dreams			
Silky, Smooth, Sophisticated	Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa, 13% vol Fruity aromas, filled with cherry, vanilla and blackberry	6.05	8.35	22.50
	Tondeluna Rioja (ve) Spain, 13% vol Smooth and easy drinking, rich strawberry and cherries	6.75	9.25	25.00
	El Bar Malbec Argentina, 14% vol Silky, intense fruity flavours with a long finish	6.85	9.45	25.50

		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Fruitful, Delicious, Soft	Pinot Grigio Luisella Rosé Italy, 12% vol Soft and delicate with notes of strawberries	6.35	8.70	23.50
	Talking Point White Zinfandel USA, 10.5% vol A classic White Zinfandel, full of fruity flavours	6.20	8.55	23.00
	Le Bijou Rosé France, 12.5% vol Light, dry and packed with summer fruits	7.25	10.00	27.00
Elegant, Refined, Light	Love by Leoube France, 13% vol Organic wine from the Côte de Provence, crisp with soft red fruity flavours			31.00
	Tondeluna Rosé Spain, 13% vol A refreshing and light Spanish rosé, with vibrant cherry and sweet spice			24.50

Classic & Signature Cocktails

Our Twists on Classics

Pornstar Martini

Absolut Vanilia vodka, passion fruit, raspberry dusting and a shot of Prosecco

9.50

Espresso Martini

Ketel One vodka, Tia Maria, cold brew coffee, sugar syrup, coffee beans



Mojito

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Fever-Tree Mojito Mixer, fresh mint, lime, soda



Tommy's Margarita

El Jimador Blanco tequila, lime, sugar syrup, salt, dried lemon



Campari Negroni

Campari, sweet vermouth, gin



Signatures

Hibiscus Refresher

El Jimador Blanco tequila, Cointreau, Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda, hibiscus, dried lemon



Pineapple Mezcalita

Havana Cuban Spiced rum, Montelobos Espadin Joven Mezcal, pineapple juice, tabasco, crushed chillies, dried pineapple



Cuban Mai Tai

Havana Cuban Spiced rum, Cointreau, orgeat syrup, lemon, cherries, dried pineapple



Blackberry Old Fashioned

Moose Blackberry Liqueur, Woodford Reserve Bourbon, sugar syrup, bitters, blackberries



8.95

Seasonal **Spritzes**

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, soda, dried orange



Hibiscus & Orange Blossom Spritz

Tanqueray gin, prosecco, Fever-Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda, hibiscus, dried orange

Seasonal Spritzes



Yuzu and Lime Spritz

Ketel One vodka, Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda, prosecco, dried lemon



Low & No

Yuzu, White Grape & Apricot Fizz

Tanqueray 0.0, Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot soda, Elderflower, Yuzu, dried orange (211kcal)



Amalfi Spritz

Lyre's Italian Spritz, Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda, dried lemon (97kcal)



Alcohol-free cocktails are unable to be sold to anyone under the age of 18.

Radlers

Served chilled in a tankard glass, we've created a refreshingly light beer and flavoured soda combination – perfect for summer!

Pink Grapefruit Radler

Camden Hells, Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda, dried lemon



Mexican Lime Radler

Camden Hells, Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda, dried lemon



Beer & Cider

UK Craft

Siren Yulu

England, 3.6% vol • 330ml

An intricate beer with layers of Earl Grey tea and citrus notes for a refreshing finish

Wild Beer Ferment IPA

England, 5.2% vol • 440ml

A balanced IPA with pink grapefruit notes and a crisp finish

SALT Huckaback New England IPA

England, 5.5 vol • 440ml

A smooth bodied, juicy beer with soft bitterness on the end

Fruit & Wheat

Schofferhofer Grapefruit Radler

Germany, 2.5% vol • 500ml

An intensely refreshing Radler created from the blending of Hefeweizen and

Bacchus Raspberry Beer

Belgium, 5% vol • 375ml

Light and refreshing with a spritzy tartness

Maisel's Weisse

Germany, 5.2% vol • 500ml

Traditional Weissbier made in the old Bavarian style, offering the unmistakable character of fine cellar yeast

World Lager

Corona

UK, 4.5% vol • 330ml

A premium lager best served cold with a fresh wedge of lime

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Italy, 5% vol • 330ml

An Italian lager with a crisp and refreshing taste and subtle citrus aroma

Belgian

Duchess De Bourgogne

Belaium, 6.2% vol • 330ml

A unique amber beer with an oaky and sour cherry aroma

Leffe Blond

Belgium, 6% vol • 330ml

A blond abbey beer with subtle notes of vanilla and cloves and a bittersweet

finish

Beer & Cider

Low & No

Lucky Saint 0.5% Lager

Germany, 0.5%vol (53kcal) • 330ml

Superior Taste. A classic, refreshing lager with a citrus hop finish

Big Drop Paradiso Citra IPA

England, 0.5% vol (63kcal) • 330ml

A dash of Citra hops to this boozeless brew lends a lush hop-driven, citrus, lime and grapefruit aroma

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%

Italv. 0.0% vol (76kcal) • 330ml

A light bodied lager with a refreshing, citrus finish

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0.0%

Sweden, 0.0% vol (195kcal) • 500ml

A perfectly balanced cider with freshly picked strawberries balanced with refreshing lime but no alcohol

Guinness 0.0%

Dublin, 0.0%vol (86kcal)

The Guinness with everything except the alcohol

Cider

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Sweden, 4% vol • 500ml

A perfectly balanced cider with freshly picked strawberries balanced with refreshing lime

Rekorderlig Blood Orange

Sweden, 4% vol • 500ml

A refreshing, citrus cider with fresh blood orange

Sandford Orchards Devon Red

England, 4.5% vol • 500ml

A perfectly balanced, refreshing medium cider

Sandford Orchards Berry Lane

England, 4% vol • 500ml

A refreshingly tart yet sweet cider with perfectly ripe raspberries

Be sure to head over to the bar to try our ever-changing draught range.

Spirits

Here are a few of our favourite spirits. We have a vast range available so please ask a member of the team if the one you're after isn't listed.

Vodka Baller Vodka

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Sipsmith

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda

Ciroc

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda

Rum Sailor Jerry

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Kraken Black Spiced

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda

Bacardi Spiced

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Gin Hendricks

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

Hendrick's Neptunia

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Bombay Sapphire Citron Presse

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic Water

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Tarquin's Raspberry & Rhubarb

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda

Whisk(e)y Monkey Shoulder

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Glenfiddich 12-Year-Old

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Jack Daniel's Tennessee

Paired perfectly with Coca Cola

Maker's Mark

Paired perfectly with Fever-Tree Italian Blood Orange Soda

Shots

PB&I

Chambord Raspberry Liqueur, Sheep Dog Peanut Butter whisky

Chocolate Button

Baileys, De Kuyper Crème de Cacao

Baby Guinness

Tia Maria, Baileys Irish Cream

Teguila Rose 15% vol

El Jimador Blanco Tequila 40% vol

Olmeca Tequila 40% vol

Cazcabel Coffee Tequila 34% vol

Softs Fentimans Rose Lemonade (115kcal)

Fentimans Mandarin & Seville Orange (121kcal)

Fentimans Ginger Beer (108kcal)

Diet Coke (1kcal)

Coca-Cola (141kcal)

Still or Sparkling Water

Appletiser (130kcal)

Equinox Kombucha Ginger (40kcal)

We also have a range of softs on draught: Pepsi, Pepsi Max, R Whites Lemonade

Our House Sodas

Lychee, Raspberry & Orange Blossom

Fever Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom soda, Lychee syrup, raspberries (125kcal)

Yuzu & Lime

Fever-Tree Mexican Lime Soda, Yuzu, dried lemon (117kcal)

Hibiscus, White Grape & Apricot

Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda, Hibiscus syrup, raspberries (124kcal)

Blood Orange and Yuzu

Fever-Tree Blood Orange Soda, Yuzu, dried orange (126kcal)

Every sip of Fever-Tree contributes to the tiny forest movement



In partnership with Fever-Tree, we are working with Earthwatch Europe to support the planting and maintenance of Tiny Forests dotted around the UK. Tiny Forests are dense, fast-growing woodlands the size of a tennis court, purposefully planted in urban areas across the country to help enrich biodiversity, support urban wildlife and help us all to reconnect with nature.

Hot Drinks

Our 100% Arabica coffee offers a medium body & delicate taste. Containing beans from plantations in Nicaragua, this coffee is linked to a project which supports the sustainable wellbeing of 26 small scale coffee producing farms.

Coffee

Americano (80kcal)

Cappuccino (137kcal)

Latte (129kcal)

Espresso (11kcal)

Flat White (117kcal)

Mocha (162kcal)

Iced Coffee (144kcal)

Add Espresso Shot (11kcal)

Add Flavoured Syrup: Caramel (63kcal), sugar-free caramel (8kcal), vanilla (67kcal)

Swap to Decaf Coffee Beans, Swap to Oat Drink**

Tea & Hot Chocolate

Pot of English Tea (49kcal)

Flavoured & Herbal Teas (49kcal)

Hot Chocolate (128kcal)

All of our hot drinks are served with a coconut macaroon (v) (70kcal).

Planning a Party?

Looking for the perfect pub to host your next birthday, work event or celebration? Book your next get together with us for any occasion. Visit our website to book or ask a member of our team for more information.

All our allergen information is available online or via our Glass Onion app. It's easy to filter out dishes containing any of the 14 major allergens and is always kept up to date. Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross-contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies, or intolerances, or need help accessing our allergen information, please let us know before ordering.

(V) = made with vegetarian ingredients, (VE) = made with vegan ingredients, however some of our preparation, cooking and serving methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask your server. * = this dish contains alcohol. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights.**Oat Drink nutritional information available online.

All items are subject to availability. Adults need around 2000kcal a day. Please note all the wines by the glass are available in 125ml. % Vol and calories were correct at time of print but may vary. Live nutrition information is available online. Alcohol is served to those aged 18 and over only.



